Under 17 Men

Pos
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Time
0:28:10.30
0:28:27.95
0:28:31.95
0:28:35.75
0:28:40.90
0:28:57.65
0:29:03.05
0:29:06.70
0:29:07.60
0:29:12.90
0:29:15.30
0:29:17.90
0:29:18.80
0:29:20.35
0:29:21.00
0:29:23.85
0:29:24.70
0:29:27.75
0:29:37.15
0:29:46.60
0:29:47.20
0:29:47.30
0:29:51.25
0:29:53.40
0:30:00.80
0:30:03.40
0:30:05.60
0:30:08.95
0:30:11.55
0:30:12.05
0:30:15.95
0:30:21.45
0:30:22.05
0:30:29.75
0:30:30.45
0:30:37.50
0:30:38.25
0:30:43.15
0:30:43.80
0:30:44.75
0:30:47.95
0:30:48.15
0:30:59.50
0:31:00.90
0:31:01.90
0:31:29.85
0:31:53.90
0:31:59.10
0:32:00.85
0:32:04.05
0:32:06.20
0:32:14.80
0:32:15.40
0:32:43.95
0:32:44.45
0:32:51.95
0:32:56.55
0:32:57.10
0:33:05.05
0:33:05.40
0:33:57.85
0:34:21.70
0:34:51.80
0:34:58.45

Team

Aldershot Farnham & District 'A’
Cambridge & Coleridge AC 'A'
Morpeth Harriers & Ac 'A'
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'A'
Charnwood AC'A'

Tonbridge Ac 'A'

Reading Ac 'A’

Preston Harriers 'A’

Charnwood AC'B'
Middlesbrough Athletic Club (mandale
City Of Norwich AC'A'

Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club 'A'
Rugby & Northampton Ac 'A'
Aldershot Farnham & District 'B'
Chelmsford Ac

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC'A'
Bracknell AC'A'

Notts AC'A’

Tonbridge Ac 'B'

City Of York Ac

Basildon Ac

Newquay & Par Ac'A'

Aldershot Farnham & District 'C'
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Cornwall AC'A'

Charnwood AC'C'

Wirral AC'A’

Keighley & Craven Ac 'A'
Trafford Athletic Club 'A'
Woodford Green Ac With Essex Ladies
Morpeth Harriers & Ac 'B'
Ipswich Harriers 'B'

Chesterfield & District Ac 'A’
Bracknell AC 'B'

Gateshead Harriers & AC'A’
Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Derby Athletic Club 'A’

Milton Keynes Distance Project
Stroud & District AC

Nene Valley Harriers 'A'
Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 'B'
Ipswich Harriers 'A'

City Of Norwich AC 'B'

Preston Harriers 'B'

Bedford & County Ac 'A'
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'B'
Tonbridge Ac'C'

Notts AC 'B'

Chesterfield & District Ac 'C'
Cambridge & Coleridge AC 'B'
Rugby & Northampton Ac 'B'
Chesterfield & District Ac 'B'
West Suffolk AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Buxton & District AC
Rotherham Harriers And Ac
Newquay & Par Ac 'B'

Stafford Harriers

Wakefield District H & Ac
Birchfield Harriers 'A'

Mansfield Harriers

Nene Valley Harriers 'B'

Amber Valley & Erewash AC
Rushcliffe Ac

Legl
0:09:07.20
0:09:20.90
0:09:38.90
0:09:07.65
0:09:17.45
0:09:26.45
0:09:38.15
0:09:44.35
0:09:37.95
0:09:02.70
0:09:27.85
0:10:01.95
0:09:40.40
0:09:48.95
0:09:25.90
0:09:46.05
0:09:28.55
0:09:34.35
0:09:43.30
0:09:13.75
0:09:39.55
0:10:04.80
0:09:48.90
0:09:29.50
0:09:51.40
0:09:48.70
0:09:35.85
0:10:06.25
0:09:24.15
0:09:33.25
0:09:47.45
0:09:54.70
0:09:36.65
0:09:56.00
0:10:04.50
0:08:59.65
0:10:09.40
0:09:48.30
0:09:38.30
0:09:57.80
0:09:52.25
0:09:49.90
0:10:14.55
0:10:11.40
0:10:10.50
0:10:04.70
0:10:21.35
0:10:19.70
0:09:39.40
0:10:27.75
0:10:13.05
0:10:27.50
0:09:40.00
0:10:06.90
0:10:36.25
0:10:44.45
0:10:38.90
0:10:16.60
0:09:25.25
0:10:28.00
0:09:15.30
0:11:13.85
0:11:09.55
0:11:27.90
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(13)
(46)
(27)
(35)
(11)
(30)
(14)
17)
(28)
(5)

(25)
(51)
(34)
(15)
(37)
(33)
(18)
(52)
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(16)
(31)
(40)
(19)
(41)
(49)
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(54)
(32)
(22)
(43)
(38)
(36)
(59)
(56)
(55)
(50)
(65)
(64)
(24)
(69)
(57)
(68)
(26)
(53)
(74)
(76)
(75)
(61)
(10)
(70)
(6)

(84)
(82)
(87)

Name

M Shantry
D Dow

D Dixon

T Patrick

O Rouse

D Schofield
E Steveni

M Fazakerley
C McGlinchey
J Cowperthwaite
W Mahoney
A Richardson
M Hassan

C Kershaw
E Cordery

P Guy

H Digby

M Campion
J Stoney

J Dickinson
D Riley

L Moses
JJohnson
M Brame

K Klimek

B Rouse

T Spence

T Barrett

X O'Hare

J Geller

D Melling
M Snowdon
W Tighe

B Wills

J Morris

J Meijer

J Bush

J Dowsett
N Lambert
A Hunt

B Gardiner
N Goddard
G Cardwell
N Higham
CGillies

B Winfield
C Crick
Alrvine

A Ediker

J Borrett

J Musgrove
A Kirkland
C Ackroyd

L Duval

J Purvis

J Stokes

L Hopper

M Bonney
M Hill

N Casey

L Duffy

C Middleton
J Berwick

T Gandee

Leg2
0:09:24.75
0:09:59.65
0:09:37.85
0:10:01.85
0:09:38.50
0:09:34.70
0:09:59.65
0:09:49.80
0:09:40.60
0:10:17.10
0:10:20.15
0:09:39.10
0:09:54.05
0:09:47.25
0:09:49.00
0:10:08.45
0:09:58.95
0:09:55.60
0:09:46.95
0:10:35.40
0:10:14.05
0:09:35.70
0:10:02.20
0:09:46.50
0:10:04.45
0:09:48.65
0:10:13.75
0:10:16.60
0:10:28.80
0:10:09.10
0:10:02.85
0:10:16.00
0:10:16.20
0:10:18.75
0:10:12.40
0:10:04.95
0:10:39.90
0:10:24.50
0:10:22.40
0:10:23.00
0:10:30.95
0:10:06.85
0:10:24.65
0:10:21.75
0:10:28.60
0:10:27.40
0:10:52.60
0:10:49.60
0:11:20.50
0:10:48.40
0:11:08.10
0:11:18.05
0:10:52.60
0:10:43.00
0:11:48.35
0:11:11.20
0:11:21.40
0:10:53.95
0:11:40.00
0:11:21.40
0:10:18.55
0:10:48.85
0:11:35.75
0:10:13.80
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(16)

(10)
(24)
(22)
(17)
(18)

(32)
(12)
(13)
(14)
(25)
(31)
(21)
(28)
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(33)
(19)
(26)
(41)
(30)
(23)
(27)
(36)
(29)
(38)
(39)

(50)
(37)
(35)
(40)
(42)
(34)
(48)
(46)
(47)
(44)
(59)
(56)
(54)
(60)
(62)
(66)
(45)
(51)
(74)
(68)
(69)
(57)
(55)
(67)
(15)
(72)
(77)
(65)

Name Leg3
L Van Oudtshoorn 0:09:38.35
O Newman 0:09:07.40
T Glover 0:09:15.20
F Harvey 0:09:26.25
D Maud 0:09:44.95
J Kingston 0:09:56.50
J Mott 0:09:25.25
B Preddy 0:09:32.55
K Coleman-Smith  0:09:49.05
D Currie 0:09:53.10
T Mead 0:09:27.30
L Stonehewer 0:09:36.85
M Chronicle 0:09:44.35
E Pocock 0:09:44.15
T Keevil 0:10:06.10
C Myatt 0:09:29.35
A Enser 0:09:57.20
M Barnes 0:09:57.80
TEmm 0:10:06.90
K McLeay 0:09:57.45
| Brown 0:09:53.60
F Birnie 0:10:06.80
J Pearson 0:10:00.15
D Preston 0:10:37.40
A Gupta 0:10:04.95
L Nuttall 0:10:26.05
M Hurst 0:10:16.00
S Jackson 0:09:46.10
C Fazakerley 0:10:18.60
T Maleary 0:10:29.70
R Charlton 0:10:25.65
J Grady 0:10:10.75
J Buckley 0:10:29.20
M Borgnis 0:10:15.00
C McMillan 0:10:13.55
F Gibbs 0:11:32.90
L Ward 0:09:48.95
M Sidhu 0:10:30.35
D Bendle 0:10:43.10
M Dowling 0:10:23.95
C Andrews 0:10:24.75
T Elvin-Andrews  0:10:51.40
R Foyster 0:10:20.30
L Campy 0:10:27.75
J Webster 0:10:22.80
H Fulton 0:10:57.75
A Thompson 0:10:39.95
A Stoger 0:10:49.80
H Mustafa 0:11:00.95
C Kielinger 0:10:47.90
W McMurtrie 0:10:45.05
M Brown 0:10:29.25
O Hedge 0:11:42.80
B Horton 0:11:54.05
L Mamczur 0:10:19.85
D Joseph 0:10:56.30
M Squire 0:10:56.25
R Gorman 0:11:46.55
L Grosse 0:11:59.80
S Goshawk 0:11:16.00
D George 0:14:24.00
C Wensak 0:12:19.00
A Knights 0:12:06.50
F Moffatt 0:13:16.75
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(24)
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(26)
(27)
(28)
(29)
(30)
(31)
(32)
(33)
(34)
(35)
(36)
(37)
(38)
(39)
(40)
(41)
(42)
(43)
(44)
(45)
(46)
(47)
(48)
(49)
(50)
(51)
(52)
(53)
(54)
(55)
(56)
(57)
(58)
(59)
(60)
(61)
(62)
(63)
(64)

Name

M Heyden

T Keen

R Leonard

D Stone

F McAuliffe
S Coppard

N Wiltshire
K Davis
EO'Shea

P Haycock

J White

J Green

A Caulfield

J Blacknell

Z Bridgeland
M Francis

M Cooper

J Dickinson
A Van Der Plas
L Parker

O Lill

A McCartney
T Doran

M Chauhan
S Goodchild
J Douglas

J Brophy

J Hudson

C Williams

H Maleary

A Cunningham
T Abbott

E Meylan

O Hall

W Dixon

O Henry

S Guzai

M Lovell

J Warner

A Rainbow

C Swatton

A Evans Lombe
ATry

M Grixti

J Harrison

N Arbe

T Gray

S Smith-McGloin
M Broomhead
Blea

C Hutton

J Cousins
Clong

B White

L Farrant

0 Jervis

W Wright

K Arnott

D Kesete

H Villabos Finigan
N Ellis

D Lawrance
J Dickenson
F Hood
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